
SAT IF fiber optic equipment

Fiber optical system

Optical accessories

T e c h n i c a l  s p e c i f i c a t i o n s

	 T   Y   P   E	 PC01	 PC05	 PC10	 PC100	 PC500

Ordering number		  00815	 00817	 00818	 00825	 00828

Connector type	 FC/UPC-FC/UPC	

Length		  1 m	 5 m	 10 m	 100 m	 500 m

Insertion loss, max.		  0.4 dB	 0.5 dB	 0.6 dB

Return loss	 	 	 	 	 > 45 dB

Optical patchcords
	single mode optical fiber patchcords

	LSFH ultraviolet radiation-resistant sheathe

	for outdoor use

	steel armor

	G.657A2 fiber type


